IN-S63ET series
SMD LED 0603 PCB Type
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
February, 15, 2022
Page 1
Features

Page 12
Ordering Information
Product
Emission
Color
Technology
Test Current
IF (mA)
Luminous Intensity
IV (mcd)
(Typ.)
Forward
Voltage
VF (V)
(Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
IN-S63ETR  Red AllnGaP 20 71.5 2.0 IN-S63ETR
IN-S63ETYG
Yellow
Green
AllnGaP 20 71.5 2.1 IN-S63ETYG
IN-S63ETY Yellow AllnGaP 20 71.5 2.0 IN-S63ETY
IN-S63ETA Amber AllnGaP 20 71.5 2.0 IN-S63ETA
IN-S63ETB Blue InGaN 20 112.5 3.3 IN-S63ETB
IN-S63ETG Green InGaN 20 360 3.3 IN-S63ETG
IN-S63ETUW White InGaN 20 1250 3.1 IN-S63ETUW
IN-S63ET series
SMD LED 0603 PCB Type
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
February, 15, 2022